

Project Name	ELLIS CREEK BRIDGE	Begin Advertisement	4/12/2013
Contract No.	PW 11-30572	Bid Opening	5/6/2013
Project No.	77117	Anticipated Award	5/21/2013
Project Type	Bridge		

Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	CUNNINGHAM & SONS, INC.		SIERRA NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.		CW FOX CONSTRUCTION, INC.		SHASTA CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		ASPEN DEVELOPERS CORPORATION	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	071301	Temporary Fence (Type ESA)	LF	700	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 3,325.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2.70	\$ 1,890.00
2	074016	Construction Site Management	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	074019	Water Pollution Control Program	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4		Water Pollution Control	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 9,255.00	\$ 9,255.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00
5	074021	Prepare Fugitive Dust Plan	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	160102	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
7	170101	Develop Water Supply	LS	1	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
8	190104A	Trench and Excavation Safety	LS	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9		Earthwork (F)	CY	146	\$ 500.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 25,550.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 71,540.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 124,100.00	\$ 264.00	\$ 38,544.00
10		Bridge Approach Road Base	CY	100	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 32,000.00
11		Revegetation	SY	510	\$ 13.00	\$ 6,630.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 13,770.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 13,260.00
12		Furnish & Install Prefabricated Bridge	LS	1	\$ 222,010.00	\$ 222,010.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 325,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 320,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
13	510051	Structural Concrete (Bridge Footing) (F)	CY	33	\$ 620.00	\$ 20,460.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 313,500.00
14	510053	Structural Concrete (Bridge) (F)	CY	57	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 72,675.00	\$ 1,505.00	\$ 85,785.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 114,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 74,100.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 96,900.00
15	520110	Bar Reinforcing Steel (F)	LB	10070	\$ 1.45	\$ 14,601.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,140.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 22,154.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 15,105.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 35,245.00
16	721015	Rock Slope Protection (Light, Method B)	CY	157	\$ 160.00	\$ 25,120.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 23,550.00	\$ 167.00	\$ 26,219.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 23,550.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 25,905.00
17	729011	Rock Slope Protection Fabric (Class 8)	SY	341	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,410.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,069.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,534.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 341.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,046.00
18	820134	Object Marker (Type P)	EA	4	\$ 150.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 295.00	\$ 1,180.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
19	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 79,650.00	\$ 79,650.00	\$ 79,000.00	\$ 79,000.00
TOTALS						\$ 624,606.50		\$ 674,944.00		\$ 729,807.50		\$ 796,597.00		\$ 985,490.00